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STALLONE

SLIM LED FLOODLIGHTS

e Complete range available 10W through to 200W J

4 Year Warranty

e Upto 110 Lm/W output e Meanwell driver and Osram chip
' e Weatherproof IP65 e Life Span 50,000 hours
AL LLAAAAAALAARA e 270° hinge rotation e Operating temp range: -40°C to +50°C
‘ e 120° Beam Angle e 1 meter long lead

e 5000K Colour Temperature
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VYNCO

SLIM LED FLOODLIGHTS

F105
F305
F505
F1005
F1505
F2005

10
30
50
100
150
200

1,000
3,000
5,000
11,000
16,500
22,000

5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

166 x 107 x 32
226.5x 167 x 40
310.5x 220 x 47.5
402.5x 295 % 53.5
430.5x 330 x 53.5
470.5x 360 x 53.5

Power Factor: 10W-30W >0.5, 50W >0.6, 100-200W >0.95 Body is Aluminum Alloy

Mounting Bracket is iron with anti-corrosion powder paint Bolts are 304 Stainless Steel
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WWW.VYNCO-LIGHTING.CO.NZ

facebook.com/vyncoindustriesltd/

Christchurch Office

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Black

Auckland Office

388-396 Tuam Street, Phillipstown, Christchurch 8011 58 Walls Road, Penrose, Auckland 1061

PO Box 9022, Tower Junction, Christchurch 8149

P (+64) 3379 9283 F (+64) 3379 6838
E chchsales(@vynco.co.nz

PO Box 12 249, Penrose, Auckland 1642
P (+64) 9 525 6051 F (+64) 9 525 5799
E vyncoauck(@vynco.co.nz



